Silver Foil Effect Small Trinket Jar

Handerafted Small Trinket Jar with attractive multi tonal silver foil finish and attractive etched pattern. Add one as a finishing touch to your favourite shelfie or pair it with the matching larger version for a staggered height display.

Exquistely detailed glassware

Handcrafted



Perfect for the festive season

Code: 20960
Dimensions: 14L x 14W x 16H

Description

Specification

© 2025 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

This handcrafted trinket jar with a silver foil finish and etched pattern is perfect for your shelf. Pair with the larger version for a stunning display.

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

14cm
16cm
14cm
0.60kg
0.0300

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140096086
Silver

Glass

1

8



